


CONTENTS

Acknowledgments

Foreword

Conference Committee and Staff
Session Officials

30. NUCLEAR / THERMONUCLEAR REACTORS

SYSTEM DESIGN CONSIDERATIONS FOR SAFE CORE COOLING DURING
ACCIDENTS IN LMFERs
I. K. Madni

IMPROVED FAST HYBRID THERMIONIC BLANKETS
S. Sahin, A. Kumar

IMPROVED THORIUM HYBRID BLANKETS
S. Sahin, A. Kumar

ADVANCED FUSION FUEL DRIVEN HYBRID BLANKETS
A. Kumar, S. $ahin

ACTINIDE BURNING STUDIES RELATED TO HYBRID REACTORS
S. Sahin, A. Kumar

POTENTIAL OF MUON CATALYZED COLD FUSION-FISSION (HYBRID)
REACTORS
A. Kumar, S. $ahin

FUSION TECHNOLOGY FROM A USER'S POINT OF VIEW
H. R. Drew

GENERATION OF SYNCHRONOUS AC POWER THROUGH MAGNETIC FIELD
COMPRESSION
K. Denno

LINEAR ACCELERATION OF EXHAUST PLASMA IN A FUSION POWER
PLANT
K. Denno

31. NEUTRON-RELATED STUDIES

KINETIC STUDIES OF TRITIUM EXTRACTION FROM NEUTRON IRRADIATED

LiAl0O9
K. C. Hong

MASS SPECTROMETIC STUDIES OF NEUTRON-IRRADIATED LITHIUM
COMPOUNDS
K. C. Hong

CONSEQUENCES OF THE SPECTRAL SHIFTING IN THE NEUTRON BOMB
CONFIGURATION
S. Sahin, A. Kumar

XV

VI
VII
XI
XIT

17

27

39

47

59

95

105

115

125

133

143



XVI

32. COGENERATION

A DYNAMIC LINEAR PROGRAMMING MODEL FOR STEAM AND ELECTRICITY
SUPPLY PLANNING 155
H. Glindogdu, I. Kavrakoglu

ECONOMIC AND TECHNICAL ASSESSMENT OF COGENERATION POTENTIAL —
A CASE STUDY 167
S. Krishnamurthy, A. P, Sanghvi

DOWNTOWN GOVERNMENT CENTER COGENERATION PLANT, DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA 185
C. Pellegrini

33. MHD FLOWS AND HEAT TRANSFER

MHD FLOW AND HEAT TRANSFER IN A RAREFIED GAS IN A ROTATING
PARALLEL PLATE CHANNEL 199
V. M. Soundalgekar, N. S. Al-Baharna, S. Fakhro,
J. P. Bhat

FINITE-DIFFERENCE ANALYSIS OF TRANSIENT MHD FREE CONVECTION

ON AN ISOTHERMAL VERTICAL FLAT PLATE 213
V. M. Soundalgekar, N. S. Al-Baharna, S. Fakhro,
M. Y. Gokhale

34. WASTE UTILIZATION

ENERGY ANALYSIS OF THE FULL R.D.F.s (REFUSE DERIVED FUELS)

CYCLE FROM PRODUCTION TO UTILIZATION 231
S. Arosio, L. G. Cassitto, S. Crescenti, P. Magnani,
P. Parolini

SYMBIOTICALLY INTEGRATED ORGANIC RECYCLING/RENEWABLE ENERGY
SYSTEMS 249
R. A, Hamburg

WASTES RECYCLE MANAGEMENT INNOVATION AND ENVIRONMENTAL
IMPROVEMENT IN NIGERIA 269
J. 0. Edewor, R. O. Yusuf

THE USE OF AGRICULTURAL WASTES IN SOLAR HEATERS 277
M, A. El-Salamoni, A. El-Hakeem, T. M. Salem,
W. W. Marzouk

35. CONSERVATION

ENERGY SAVING IN BAKING OF BLACK GRAPHITE LEADS IN A
TUNNEL KILN 285
M. A. Rabah, S. M. Eldighidy, A. A. AbouKhashaba

AN EVALUATION AND COMPARISON OF SEASONAL EFFICIENCY MODELS
FOR NATURAL-GAS-FIRED RESIDENTIAL FURNACES 303
N. Domingo, E. G. Keshock



36. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSIDERATIONS

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL IMPACTS OF SELECTED ALTERNATE
FUELS ON EXISTING POWER PLANTS
E. W. Stenby, W. W. Hoskins, A. M. Donaldson

COAL GASIFICATION PLANT FOR PHILADELPHIA — A CASE HISTORY
OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSIDERATIONS IMPACTING DESIGN
R. P. Stringer

DESIGN OF AN ECONOMIC AND EFFICIENT TREATMENT STATION
FOR ACIDIC STREAMS

H. T. Gengsoy, J. G. Pappajohn, G. A. Clites,

P. E. Zurbuch

COMPARATIVE PHYSICO-CHEMICAL ANALYSIS OF DRINKING, GROUND
AND INDUSTRIAL WASTE WATER OF JODHPUR
R. C. Kapoor, J. Kishan, K. C. K. Mathur, P. Sharma,
M. Mathur

37. COp EFFECT

INFLUENCE OF GREEN PLANTS ON THE WORLD CARBON BUDGET
A, E. Lugo

THE CHALLENGE OF SUSTAINING PRODUCTIVITY IN THE FACE OF
CO5-INDUCED CHANGE
J. S, Hoffman

UNCERTAINTY IN THE PROJECTION OF CARBON DIOXIDE EMISSIONS
G. W. Yohe

AUTHOR INDEX

XVII

331

357

371

381

391

399

407

429



	page1
	page2
	page3
	page4

